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CÍA. 
LTDA. 

Estados 
de 

Cambios 
en 

el 
Patrimonio 

Años 
terminados 

el 
31 

de 
diciembre 

de 
2015 

y 
2014 

(Expresados 
en 

dólares 
de 

los 
Estados 

Unidos 
de 

América 
- 
US$) 
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Resultados. 
Jotal. 

acumulados 
patrimonio. 

Saldo 
al 

31 
de 

diciembre 
de 

2013 
375,000 

68,523 
0 

1,137,321 
1,580,844 

Apropiación 
reserva 

legal 
0 

14,690 
0 

(14,690) 
0 

Pérdida 
actuarial 

, 
0 

0 
(12,496) 

0 
(12,496) 

Utilidad 
del 

ejercicio 
antes 

de 
la 

participación 
de 

los 

trabajadores 
e 

impuesto 
a 

la 
renta 

0 
a 

10) 
0 

579,708 
579,708 

Participación 
de 

trabajadores 
0 

. 
0 

0 
(85,082) 

(85,082) 

Impuesto a la 
renta 

0 
0 

0 
(156,907) 

(156,907) 

Saldo 
al 

31 
de 

diciembre 
de 

2014 
375,000 

83,213 
(12,496) 

1,460,350 
1,906,067 

Pérdida 
actuarial 

0 
0 

(131,672) 
.. 

n 
0 

(131,672) 

Pago 
dividendos 

2
.
0
 

0 
0 

(1,412,350) 
— 

(1,412,350) 

Utilidad 
del 

ejercicio 
antes 

de 
la 

participación 
de 

los 
. 

o 

trabajadores 
e 
impuesto 

a 
la 

renta 
0 

0 
0 

711,128 
711,128 

Participación 
de 

trabajadores 
0 

0 
0 

(106,669) 
(106,669) 

impuesto 
a 

la 
renta 

0 
0 

0 
(220,842) 

(220,842) 

Saldo 
al 

31 
de 

diciembre 
de 

2015 
375,000 

83,213 
(144,168) 

431,618 
745,662 
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